Full Rider 05711

vVenae
rosso
aventos
]
Treino Full Rider 05-11
]
Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Full 2 05/11/2016 09:30
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:41.682 +6.013 11:30:55.085 1 1:59.200 +18.069 11:19:05.308
(37) IRINEU CERINO JUNIOR 7 1:38.976 +3.307 11:32:34.061 2 1:43.621 +2.490 11:20:48.929
1 1:53.973 +24.416 11:21:54.935 8 1:39.677 +4.008 11:34:13.738 3 1:44.584 +3.453 11:22:33.513
2 1:36.226 +6.669 11:23:31.161 9 1:35.669 - 11:35:49.407 4 1:43.645 +2.514 11:24:17.158
3 7:06.551 +5:36.994 11:30:37.712 10 1:35.849 +0.180 11:37:25.256 5 5:26.654 +3:45.523 11:29:43.812
4 1:42.451 +12.894 11:32:20.163 6 1:45.764 +4.633 11:31:29.576
5 1:35.945 +6.388 11:33:56.108 (13) CLAUDIO EDUARDO DE FREITAS 7 1:41.211 +0.080 11:33:10.787
6 1:29.557 - 11:35:25.665 1 1:55.369 +18.759 11:18:23.406 8 1:41.131 | - 11:34:51.918
7 1:32.534 +2.977 11:36:58.199 2 1:48.480 +11.870 11:20:11.886 9 1:46.060 +4.929 11:36:37.978
3 1:45.105 +8.495 11:21:56.991 10 1:49.280 +8.149 11:38:27.258
(87) MARIO EDSON 4 1:40.648 +4.038 11:23:37.639
1 3:20.279 +1:48.566 11:33:21.181 5 5:32.360 +3:55.750 11:29:09.999 (80) WALYSON AMARAL TRAUTENMULLER
2 1:31.713 - 11:34:52.894 6 1:42.850 +6.240 11:30:52.849 1 1:59.028 +17.734 11:19:56.721
3 1:38.613 +6.900 11:36:31.507 7 1:38.185 +1.575 11:32:31.034 2 1:50.267 +8.973 11:21:46.988
8 1:38.903 +2.293 11:34:09.937 3 1:45.848 +4.554 11:23:32.836
(88) WANDERLEY PAIVA 9 1:36.610 - 11:35:46.547 4 6:05.747 +4:24.453 11:29:38.583
1 1:57.026 +24.373 11:20:37.281 10 1:37.603 +0.993 11:37:24.150 5 1:48.373 +7.079 11:31:26.956
2 1:49.755 +17.102 11:22:27.036 6 1:42.608 +1.314 11:33:09.564
3 1:35.931 +3.278 11:24:02.967 (49) LUIS FELIPE TORREZANI 7 1:41.294 | - 11:34:50.858
4 5:13.728 +3:41.075 11:29:16.695 1 1:49.128 +12.267 11:19:05.008 8 1:46.731 +5.437 11:36:37.589
5 1:39.447 +6.794 11:30:56.142 2 1:39.146 +2.285 11:20:44.154
6 1:36.971 +4.318 11:32:33.113 3 1:46.642 +9.781 11:22:30.796 (14) CLAYTON MARQUETTI
7 1:36.314 +3.661 11:34:09.427 4 1:45.196 +8.335 11:24:15.992 1 2:02.608 +20.978 11:20:12.001
8 132653 - 11:35:42.080 5 4:41.669 +3:04.808 11:28:57.661 2 1:49.022 +7.392 11:22:01.023
9 1:37.285 +4.632 11:37:19.365 6 1:43.344 +6.483 11:30:41.005 3 1:53.101 +11.471 11:23:54.124
7 1:40.506 +3.645 11:32:21.511 4 5:45.424 +4:03.794 11:29:39.548
(8) ANDRE MESSIAS SILVA 8 1:39.406 +2.545 11:34:00.917 5 1:48.656 +7.026 11:31:28.204
1 1:44.868 +11.693 11:19:04.636 9 1:36.861 - 11:35:37.778 6 1:41.737 +0.107 11:33:09.941
2 1:38.908 +5.733 11:20:43.544 10 1:37.725 +0.864 11:37:15.503 7 1:41.630 - 11:34:51.571
3 1:44.004 +10.829 11:22:27.548 8 1:45.178 +3.548 11:36:36.749
4 1:39.721 +6.546 11:24:07.269 (6) ANDERSON DA SILVA 9 1:46.422 +4.792 11:38:23.171
5 4:49.147 +3:15.972 11:28:56.416 1 1:46.225 +9.074 11:19:10.504
6 1:40.333 +7.158 11:30:36.749 2 1:40.191 +3.040 11:20:50.695 (30) FRANCISCO SABELLA
7 1:43.034 +9.859 11:32:19.783 3 1:43.735 +6.584 11:22:34.430 1 1:55.606 +13.907 11:19:58.143
8 1:35.385 +2.210 11:33:55.168 4 1:42.771 +5.620 11:24:17.201 2 1:47.386 +5.687 11:21:45.529
9 1:33.175 - 11:35:28.343 5 6:01.792 +4:24.641 11:30:18.993 3 1:41.699 - 11:23:27.228
10 1:35.682 +2.507 11:37:04.025 6 2:00.084 +22.933 11:32:19.077
7 1:37.151 \ - 11:33:56.228 (84) WILLIAN SILVA
(55) MARCOS ALEXANDRE BASTOS 1 1:58.723 +16.885 11:21:29.780
1 1:55.982 +21.547 11:18:36.977 (10) BILLANGELO SEVIOLLI JR 2 1:41.838 - 11:23:11.618
2 1:42.536 +8.101 11:20:19.513 1 1:53.157 +14.369 11:19:26.219
3 1:41.332 +6.897 11:22:00.845 2 1:48.671 +9.883 11:21:14.890 (21) DAVID GONGAVES DA SILVA
4 1:44.143 +9.708 11:23:44.988 3 1:41.762 +2.974 11:22:56.652 1 2:00.795 +18.509 11:18:19.436
5 6:11.313 +4:36.878 11:29:56.301 4 6:35.406 +4:56.618 11:29:32.058 2 1:52.054 +9.768 11:20:11.490
6 1:49.950 +15.515 11:31:46.251 5 1:47.388 +8.600 11:31:19.446 3 1:48.201 +5.915 11:21:59.691
7 1:45.141 +10.706 11:33:31.392 6 1:39.262 +0.474 11:32:58.708 4 1:47.355 +5.069 11:23:47.046
8 1:36.481 +2.046 11:35:07.873 7 1:39.920 +1.132 11:34:38.628 5 5:33.128 +3:50.842 11:29:20.174
9 1:34.435 - 11:36:42.308 8 1:39.447 +0.659 11:36:18.075 6 1:45.933 +3.647 11:31:06.107
10 1:41.755 +7.320 11:38:24.063 9 1:38.788 | - 11:37:56.863 7 1:43.126 +0.840 11:32:49.233
8 1:42.692 +0.406 11:34:31.925
(16) CRISTIANO DE AQUINO NOGUEIRA (34) GUSTAVO PASQUALOTTI COSTA 9 1:42.420 +0.134 11:36:14.345
1 1:55.717 +20.306 11:21:30.727 1 1:55.304 +16.165 11:19:06.109 10 1:42.286 | - 11:37:56.631
2 1:41.013 +5.602 11:23:11.740 2 1:44.125 +4.986 11:20:50.234
3 6:12.638 +4:37.227 11:29:24.378 3 1:43.815 +4.676 11:22:34.049 (17) DANIEL BRUST
4 1:41.307 +5.896 11:31:05.685 4 1:42.451 +3.312 11:24:16.500 1 2:01.738 +19.337 11:19:49.372
5 1:35.411 - 11:32:41.096 5 5:55.765 +4:16.626 11:30:12.265 2 1:55.888 +13.487 11:21:45.260
6 1:35.577 +0.166 11:34:16.673 6 2:06.581 +27.442 11:32:18.846 3 1:54.115 +11.714 11:23:39.375
7 1:38.365 +2.954 11:35:55.038 7 1:42.871 +3.732 11:34:01.717 4 7:03.628 +5:21.227 11:30:43.003
8 1:35.534 +0.123 11:37:30.572 8 1:39.139 - 11:35:40.856 5 1:51.024 +8.623 11:32:34.027
9 1:40.763 +1.624 11:37:21.619 6 1:42.401 ‘ - 11:34:16.428
(29) FERNANDO SECCO 7 1:43.096 +0.695 11:35:59.524
1 2:00.114 +24.445 11:19:02.087 (36) HENRIQUE FERRO 8 1:43.942 +1.541 11:37:43.466
2 1:41.085 +5.416 11:20:43.172 1 1:59.110 +18.843 11:21:19.547
3 1:50.359 +14.690 11:22:33.531 2 1:40.267 | - 11:22:59.814 (78) TIAGO CHIACHO FRANZIN
4 1:41.507 +5.838 11:24:15.038 1 1:59.660 +16.943 11:21:28.207
5 458365  +3:22.696 11:29:13.403 (63) PAULO ROGERIO DELFINO 2 1:42.717 | - 11:23:10.924
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(@
Full Rider 05711 verde

rosso
aventos
]
Treino Full Rider 05-11
]
Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Full 2 05/11/2016 09:30
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:52.790 +2.590 11:21:19.290
(67) RAFAEL MACHADO MENIS 3 1:50.200 - 11:23:09.490
1 1:59.005 +15.297 11:20:11.380
2 1:49.001 +5.293 11:22:00.381 (66) RAFAEL ALMEIDA JUBRAM
3 1:51.867 +8.159 11:23:52.248 1 2:06.197 +12.060 11:19:48.627
4 6:02.181 +4:18.473 11:29:54.429 2 1:56.158 +2.021 11:21:44.785
5 1:51.317 +7.609 11:31:45.746 3 1:54.137 | - 11:23:38.922
6 1:46.520 +2.812 11:33:32.266
7 T 143708 N 11:35:15.974 (7) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
8 1:45.875 +2.167 11:37:01.849 1 2:27.612 +11.627 11:20:19.352
2 2:15.985 | - 11:22:35.337
(56) MARCOS DA COSTA KAWASAKI
1 2:03.312 +18.853 11:18:49.149
2 1:47.275 +2.816 11:20:36.424
3 1:50.982 +6.523 11:22:27.406
4 1:46.611 +2.152 11:24:14.017
5 5:14.701 +3:30.242 11:29:28.718
6 1:50.869 +6.410 11:31:19.587
7 1:44.459 - 11:33:04.046
8 1:45.159 +0.700 11:34:49.205
9 1:47.130 +2.671 11:36:36.335
(27) FERNANDO ABDUCH DO AMARAL
1 1:55.294 +10.550 11:19:59.341
2 1:55.577 +10.833 11:21:54.918
3 1:44.744 - 11:23:39.662
(73) RODRIGO CRISTOVAO RESIGATO
1 2:09.802 +24.465 11:18:45.970
2 1:50.071 +4.734 11:20:36.041
3 1:53.186 +7.849 11:22:29.227
4 1:45.337 - 11:24:14.564
(24) EMERSON SCAPATICIO
1 1:57.942 +9.631 11:18:21.719
2 1:56.064 +7.753 11:20:17.783
3 1:48.311 - 11:22:06.094
4 1:49.419 +1.108 11:23:55.513
(75) SANDRO SMANIOTTO
1 2:03.204 +14.474 11:18:20.196
2 1:57.794 +9.064 11:20:17.990
3 1:54.715 +5.985 11:22:12.705
4 1:50.747 +2.017 11:24:03.452
5 5:31.279 +3:42.549 11:29:34.731
6 1:53.424 +4.694 11:31:28.155
7 1:52.854 +4.124 11:33:21.009
8 1:48.730 - 11:35:09.739
9 1:49.117 +0.387 11:36:58.856
(60) NILSON DONIZETTI DA COSTA
1 2:04.838 +15.613 11:19:42.866
2 1:56.539 +7.314 11:21:39.405
3 1:52.678 +3.453 11:23:32.083
4 6:43.759 +4:54.534 11:30:15.842
5 2:08.775 +19.550 11:32:24.617
6  1:49.225 - 11:34:13.842
7 1:50.739 +1.514 11:36:04.581
8 1:50.441 +1.216 11:37:55.022
(38) IVAN SEVERINO DA SILVA
1 2:00.599 +10.412 11:21:20.397
2 1:50.187 - 11:23:10.584
(23) EDUARDO ACETO
1 1:58.132 +7.932 11:19:26.500
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